
ORDINE 
D'ARRIVO COGNOME NOME M/F PETTORALE TEMPO

1 FACCHINELLI MARCO M 40 0:36:32
2 PINTARELLI GIL M 209 0:39:27
3 STAINACHER DARIO M 91 0:40:56
4 MARINI GIANFRANCO M 60 0:41:40
5 TRENTI FRANCESCO M 149 0:42:14
6 MODENA CHRISTIAN M 65 0:43:22
7 GHERARDI GIULIANO M 220 0:43:55
8 DESILVESTRO IVAN M 164 0:45:44
9 PIASENTE MARIO M 78 0:46:19
10 MAZZALAI CRISTIAN M 132 0:46:23
11 ZANON GIUSEPPE M 104 0:46:31

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 2012

11 ZANON GIUSEPPE M 104 0:46:31
12 MARTIGNONI ANDREA M 214 0:46:38
13 AGOSTINI MICHELE M 179 0:46:41
14 BACCA VALENTINO M 205 0:46:42
15 BAILONI CLAUDIO M 4 0:47:06
16 CASTELLI STEFANO M 193 0:47:25
17 GIULIANI CLAUDIO M 201 0:47:53
18 COSER MICHELE M 121 0:48:16
19 DAPOR MARCO M 34 0:48:34
20 BRESSAN ALESSANDRO M 19 0:48:45
21 CAMPREGHER VALERIO M 24 0:48:57
22 ZORZI MASSIMO M 109 0:49:15
23 DELLAMARIA FRANCO M 200 0:49:18
24 BIANCHINI MAURO M 10 0:49:23
25 DALDOSS GIANLUCA M 33 0:49:40
26 ZENI CLAUDIO M 107 0:49:45
27 GIACOMUZZI NICOLA M 228 0:50:00
28 GADLER CLAUDIO M 50 0:50:01
29 GABRIELLI ROMEO M 166 0:50:02
30 DEGIAMPIETRO GRAZIANO M 165 0:50:06



31 GIACOMELLI GIULIANO M 53 0:50:15
32 GIOVANNINI LUCA M 223 0:51:15
33 PINTARELLI ROBERTA F 79 0:51:27
34 FRANCESCHI GIUSEPPE M 113 0:51:35
35 SAVOI FABIO M 207 0:51:44
36 GADDO LAURA F 49 0:51:58
37 TOMASI EMILIANO M 222 0:52:26
38 GOTTARDI ANDREA M 56 0:52:47
39 DESILVESTRO OLIVO M 163 0:52:54
40 SARTORI TIZIANO M 206 0:52:59
41 GOTTARDI SIMONE M 196 0:53:36
42 BAILONI RAFFAELLA F 3 0:53:42
43 CONTRINI ELENA F 28 0:54:02
44 STEFANI GIANNI M 217 0:54:05
45 ZAMBONI STEFANO M 140 0:54:07
46 ROSSI GRAZIANO M 86 0:54:15
47 SILVESTRI ANDREA M 123 0:54:26
48 TORGHELE ROBERTA F 119 0:54:43
49 TOMBINI LEONARDO M 212 0:54:46
50 GADLER SIMONETTA F 51 0:55:02
51 SPAGNOLLI VINCENZO M 160 0:55:25
52 VOLTOLINI PAOLO M 183 0:55:3052 VOLTOLINI PAOLO M 183 0:55:30
53 FEDRIZZI DANILO M 117 0:55:37
54 PALUMBO TOMMASO M 120 0:55:59
55 POSTAL STEFANO M 80 0:56:09
56 DECARLI STEFANO M 134 0:56:26
57 VITALE FRANCO M 100 0:56:30
58 ROSITANI ALESSANDRO M 150 0:56:32
59 BIANCHINI ANDREA M 231 0:56:47
60 ZENI CRISTIAN M 106 0:56:51
61 DEGASPERI MAURO M 36 0:56:55
62 POLITO SABRINA F 219 0:56:58
63 GIULIVI ARNALDO M 161 0:56:59
64 ANGELI GILBERTO M 213 0:57:14
65 BORTOLAMEOTTI DARVY M 16 0:57:19
66 GIUST MIRCO M 172 0:57:20
67 CAPPELLETTI ALEX M 199 0:57:30
68 BUSACCA CLAUDIO M 195 0:57:36
69 BONZALLIN SERGIO M 208 0:57:36
70 CAGOL DANIELE M 22 0:57:38
71 PARIS SEBASTIANO M 202 0:57:39
72 RIGOTTI ANSELMO M 226 0:57:41



73 DEGASPERI LUCA M 118 0:57:42
74 CELVA LINO M 27 0:58:02
75 TOLOTTI LORETTA F 94 0:58:28
76 RONCHER MASSIMO M 85 0:58:30
77 LEVEGHI IVAN M 58 0:58:34
78 PARISI IDA F 76 0:58:57
79 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO M 9 0:59:04
80 BONETTI MASSIMO M 12 0:59:07
81 TOMASINI LINO M 96 0:59:09
82 FEDEL MANUEL M 198 0:59:19
83 PEDRON PAOLO M 77 0:59:36
84 MAZZALAI ELIO M 141 0:59:42
85 DEGASPERI DARIO M 125 1:00:00
86 RUDARI ALBERTO M 157 1:00:03
87 MODENA SERGIO M 66 1:00:05
88 DEGASPERI LAURA F 35 1:00:41
89 MARCHESE MICHELE M 114 1:00:57
90 SUBRANNI WALTER M 173 1:01:08
91 SARTORI DINO M 88 1:01:22
92 BENAMATI MICHELE M 6 1:01:23
93 NICHELATTI ALBERTO M 176 1:01:30
94 BORTOLUZZI LORENZA F 216 1:01:3194 BORTOLUZZI LORENZA F 216 1:01:31
95 CATTONI ROLDANO M 177 1:01:42
96 CAMIN MAURO M 151 1:01:49
97 ANSELMI CINZIA F 2 1:01:51
98 BONETTI DANIELE M 13 1:02:06
99 PISONI VALERIO M 218 1:02:19

100 FONDRIEST ALBERTO M 44 1:02:52
101 BORGA MARCO M 194 1:03:09
102 GABRIELLI GIORGIO M 48 1:03:14
103 PONTALTI MASSIMO M 175 1:03:30
104 FERRARI NAZARIO M 43 1:03:36
105 NICOLODI MARCO M 174 1:03:59
106 CATTONI ALDO M 227 1:04:21
107 ZENATTI SERGIO M 159 1:05:04
108 RASPANTE GIULIANO M 225 1:05:20
109 FORTI ENZO M 178 1:05:30
110 BERNARD STEFANO M 203 1:06:05
111 RIGOTTI IVAN M 83 1:06:07
112 BIONDARO PAOLO M 170 1:06:13
113 ALBERTINI ALBERTO M 1 1:06:34
114 BRONZETTI WALTER M 20 1:06:38



115 IORIATTI SERGIO M 57 1:06:39
116 NARDELLI BRUNO M 71 1:06:40
117 RIZZOLI ETTORE M 84 1:06:41
118 BERNARDI MARA F 8 1:06:42
119 MUNERATI FRANCESCA F 70 1:06:43
120 GIACOMONI FRANCESCO M 54 1:06:50
121 PUCHER FEDERICA F 81 1:07:23
122 AZZOLINI MASSIMO M 224 1:07:24
123 DAPRA' MARIA F 139 1:08:21
124 BISESTI LUCA M 110 1:08:22
125 GIOVANNINI LINO M 55 1:08:27
126 SIMONI ANNA MARIA F 90 1:08:37
127 CONT ROBERTO M 185 1:08:38
128 BARNABA LUCA M 180 1:09:53
129 MONTANARI PIERINA F 68 1:11:32
130 MONTANI STEFANO M 69 1:11:51
131 HOLLER SILVIO M 182 1:12:21
132 BISESTI ANDREA M 11 1:12:22
133 ROCCABRUNA LORENZO M 181 1:12:23
134 RIDOLFO FRANCESCO M 148 1:12:50
135 BERTOTTI MIRCO M 131 1:13:37
136 TOMASELLI ALDO M 204 1:14:12136 TOMASELLI ALDO M 204 1:14:12
137 BARATTO PAOLO M 5 1:14:32
138 CARACRISTI CRISTINA F 26 1:14:33
139 TROGGIO MICHELA F 98 1:14:34
140 PISETTA MARINO M 153 1:14:59
141 MIORANDI CHIARA F 152 1:15:06
142 BISESTI ALESSANDRO M 111 1:15:08
143 ROPELE DANILO M 122 1:15:09
144 MAZZALAI ORIETTA F 169 1:15:21
145 FACCHINELLI MONICA F 116 1:15:23
146 ZANELLA ANTONIO M 101 1:15:24
147 MAZZOLA MAURO M 63 1:15:26
148 VERONES MIRTA F 99 1:16:05
149 BERLOFFA MAURIZIO M 7 1:17:20
150 FERRARI PAOLO M 42 1:17:42
151 AVI DAMIANO M 192 1:18:10
152 TAMANINI GABRIELLA F 127 1:19:30
153 CAGOL GIANNI M 21 1:19:31
154 LINARDI TIZIANA F 59 1:19:57
155 DONINI REMO M 38 1:20:00
156 DEGASPERI MARCELLA F 168 1:20:16



157 ZAMBANINI ENRICO M 221 1:21:04
158 PARIS MANUELA F 75 1:21:05
159 ZANIN TOMMASO M 167 1:21:27
160 GARZETTI ANDREA M 154 1:21:53
161 CALLEGARI ALESSANDRO M 171 1:22:02
162 BOSCHERI LUISA F 18 1:22:19
163 ZENI GIORGIO M 105 1:22:20
164 SIMONI ELVIO M 197 1:22:23
165 MASE' MATTIA M 211 1:23:21
166 COSER EMILIANA F 30 1:23:24
167 NARDON MARIANNA F 73 1:24:29
168 PANIZZA GIUSEPPE M 74 1:25:44
169 TOMASELLI LORENZA F 190 1:28:26
170 COSER ALBERTO M 142 1:28:27
171 GOLIN ERIKA F 129 1:29:47
172 MANARA MARCO M 130 1:30:03
173 BEBBER STEFANO M 230 1:30:20
174 MARCHESE PAOLO M 115 1:33:11
175 CRAMEROTTI MARIACHIARA F 32 1:36:05
176 BALDUZZO PALMA F 135 1:37:50
177 MARTINI SERGIO M 136 1:38:49
178 GIOVANETTI ANGELO M 145 1:38:50178 GIOVANETTI ANGELO M 145 1:38:50
179 VIDOTTO MATTEO M 155 1:41:32
180 FRANCESCHINI SYLVIE F 156 1:41:33
181 ZOTTA ANNA  F 112 1:41:43
182 CUEL VALENTINA F 144 1:41:47
183 CIOLA ALESSANDRO M 143 1:41:48
184 PETTINELLA MARINA F 229 1:43:17
185 DI MATTEO GIORDANO M 138 1:43:32
186 PIRAS SALVATORE M 162 1:43:33
187 FRUET LORENZA F 47 1:48:00
188 SARDAGNA MARCO M 87 1:48:01
189 MASE' CORRADO M 210 1:48:02
190 STEGERHOFF UTE F 92 1:50:10
191 SEBASTIANELLI TIZIANA F 89 1:50:11
192 TINELLI TERESA F 124 1:53:15
193 CORTONA KATIA F 29 1:59:01



ORDINE 
D'ARRIVO COGNOME NOME M/F PETTORALE TEMPO

1 FACCHINELLI MARCO M 40 0:36:32
2 PINTARELLI GIL M 209 0:39:27
3 STAINACHER DARIO M 91 0:40:56
4 MARINI GIANFRANCO M 60 0:41:40
5 TRENTI FRANCESCO M 149 0:42:14
6 MODENA CHRISTIAN M 65 0:43:22
7 GHERARDI GIULIANO M 220 0:43:55
8 DESILVESTRO IVAN M 164 0:45:44
9 PIASENTE MARIO M 78 0:46:19
10 MAZZALAI CRISTIAN M 132 0:46:23
11 ZANON GIUSEPPE M 104 0:46:31
12 MARTIGNONI ANDREA M 214 0:46:38
13 AGOSTINI MICHELE M 179 0:46:41
14 BACCA VALENTINO M 205 0:46:42
15 BAILONI CLAUDIO M 4 0:47:06
16 CASTELLI STEFANO M 193 0:47:25
17 GIULIANI CLAUDIO M 201 0:47:53
18 COSER MICHELE M 121 0:48:16
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18 COSER MICHELE M 121 0:48:16
19 DAPOR MARCO M 34 0:48:34
20 BRESSAN ALESSANDRO M 19 0:48:45
21 CAMPREGHER VALERIO M 24 0:48:57
22 ZORZI MASSIMO M 109 0:49:15
23 DELLAMARIA FRANCO M 200 0:49:18
24 BIANCHINI MAURO M 10 0:49:23
25 DALDOSS GIANLUCA M 33 0:49:40
26 ZENI CLAUDIO M 107 0:49:45
27 GIACOMUZZI NICOLA M 228 0:50:00
28 GADLER CLAUDIO M 50 0:50:01
29 GABRIELLI ROMEO M 166 0:50:02
30 DEGIAMPIETRO GRAZIANO M 165 0:50:06
31 GIACOMELLI GIULIANO M 53 0:50:15
32 GIOVANNINI LUCA M 223 0:51:15
33 FRANCESCHI GIUSEPPE M 113 0:51:35
34 SAVOI FABIO M 207 0:51:44
35 TOMASI EMILIANO M 222 0:52:26
36 GOTTARDI ANDREA M 56 0:52:47
37 DESILVESTRO OLIVO M 163 0:52:54



38 SARTORI TIZIANO M 206 0:52:59
39 GOTTARDI SIMONE M 196 0:53:36
40 STEFANI GIANNI M 217 0:54:05
41 ZAMBONI STEFANO M 140 0:54:07
42 ROSSI GRAZIANO M 86 0:54:15
43 SILVESTRI ANDREA M 123 0:54:26
44 TOMBINI LEONARDO M 212 0:54:46
45 SPAGNOLLI VINCENZO M 160 0:55:25
46 VOLTOLINI PAOLO M 183 0:55:30
47 FEDRIZZI DANILO M 117 0:55:37
48 PALUMBO TOMMASO M 120 0:55:59
49 POSTAL STEFANO M 80 0:56:09
50 DECARLI STEFANO M 134 0:56:26
51 VITALE FRANCO M 100 0:56:30
52 ROSITANI ALESSANDRO M 150 0:56:32
53 BIANCHINI ANDREA M 231 0:56:47
54 ZENI CRISTIAN M 106 0:56:51
55 DEGASPERI MAURO M 36 0:56:55
56 GIULIVI ARNALDO M 161 0:56:59
57 ANGELI GILBERTO M 213 0:57:14
58 BORTOLAMEOTTI DARVY M 16 0:57:19
59 GIUST MIRCO M 172 0:57:2059 GIUST MIRCO M 172 0:57:20
60 CAPPELLETTI ALEX M 199 0:57:30
61 BUSACCA CLAUDIO M 195 0:57:36
62 BONZALLIN SERGIO M 208 0:57:36
63 CAGOL DANIELE M 22 0:57:38
64 PARIS SEBASTIANO M 202 0:57:39
65 RIGOTTI ANSELMO M 226 0:57:41
66 DEGASPERI LUCA M 118 0:57:42
67 CELVA LINO M 27 0:58:02
68 RONCHER MASSIMO M 85 0:58:30
69 LEVEGHI IVAN M 58 0:58:34
70 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO M 9 0:59:04
71 BONETTI MASSIMO M 12 0:59:07
72 TOMASINI LINO M 96 0:59:09
73 FEDEL MANUEL M 198 0:59:19
74 PEDRON PAOLO M 77 0:59:36
75 MAZZALAI ELIO M 141 0:59:42
76 DEGASPERI DARIO M 125 1:00:00
77 RUDARI ALBERTO M 157 1:00:03
78 MODENA SERGIO M 66 1:00:05
79 MARCHESE MICHELE M 114 1:00:57



80 SUBRANNI WALTER M 173 1:01:08
81 SARTORI DINO M 88 1:01:22
82 BENAMATI MICHELE M 6 1:01:23
83 NICHELATTI ALBERTO M 176 1:01:30
84 CATTONI ROLDANO M 177 1:01:42
85 CAMIN MAURO M 151 1:01:49
86 BONETTI DANIELE M 13 1:02:06
87 PISONI VALERIO M 218 1:02:19
88 FONDRIEST ALBERTO M 44 1:02:52
89 BORGA MARCO M 194 1:03:09
90 GABRIELLI GIORGIO M 48 1:03:14
91 PONTALTI MASSIMO M 175 1:03:30
92 FERRARI NAZARIO M 43 1:03:36
93 NICOLODI MARCO M 174 1:03:59
94 CATTONI ALDO M 227 1:04:21
95 ZENATTI SERGIO M 159 1:05:04
96 RASPANTE GIULIANO M 225 1:05:20
97 FORTI ENZO M 178 1:05:30
98 BERNARD STEFANO M 203 1:06:05
99 RIGOTTI IVAN M 83 1:06:07

100 BIONDARO PAOLO M 170 1:06:13
101 ALBERTINI ALBERTO M 1 1:06:34101 ALBERTINI ALBERTO M 1 1:06:34
102 BRONZETTI WALTER M 20 1:06:38
103 IORIATTI SERGIO M 57 1:06:39
104 NARDELLI BRUNO M 71 1:06:40
105 RIZZOLI ETTORE M 84 1:06:41
106 GIACOMONI FRANCESCO M 54 1:06:50
107 AZZOLINI MASSIMO M 224 1:07:24
108 BISESTI LUCA M 110 1:08:22
109 GIOVANNINI LINO M 55 1:08:27
110 CONT ROBERTO M 185 1:08:38
111 BARNABA LUCA M 180 1:09:53
112 MONTANI STEFANO M 69 1:11:51
113 HOLLER SILVIO M 182 1:12:21
114 BISESTI ANDREA M 11 1:12:22
115 ROCCABRUNA LORENZO M 181 1:12:23
116 RIDOLFO FRANCESCO M 148 1:12:50
117 BERTOTTI MIRCO M 131 1:13:37
118 TOMASELLI ALDO M 204 1:14:12
119 BARATTO PAOLO M 5 1:14:32
120 PISETTA MARINO M 153 1:14:59
121 BISESTI ALESSANDRO M 111 1:15:08



122 ROPELE DANILO M 122 1:15:09
123 ZANELLA ANTONIO M 101 1:15:24
124 MAZZOLA MAURO M 63 1:15:26
125 BERLOFFA MAURIZIO M 7 1:17:20
126 FERRARI PAOLO M 42 1:17:42
127 AVI DAMIANO M 192 1:18:10
128 CAGOL GIANNI M 21 1:19:31
129 DONINI REMO M 38 1:20:00
130 ZAMBANINI ENRICO M 221 1:21:04
131 ZANIN TOMMASO M 167 1:21:27
132 GARZETTI ANDREA M 154 1:21:53
133 CALLEGARI ALESSANDRO M 171 1:22:02
134 ZENI GIORGIO M 105 1:22:20
135 SIMONI ELVIO M 197 1:22:23
136 MASE' MATTIA M 211 1:23:21
137 PANIZZA GIUSEPPE M 74 1:25:44
138 COSER ALBERTO M 142 01:28:27
139 MANARA MARCO M 130 1:30:03
140 BEBBER STEFANO M 230 1:30:20
141 MARCHESE PAOLO M 115 1:33:11
142 MARTINI SERGIO M 136 1:38:49
143 GIOVANETTI ANGELO M 145 1:38:50143 GIOVANETTI ANGELO M 145 1:38:50
144 VIDOTTO MATTEO M 155 1:41:32
145 CIOLA ALESSANDRO M 143 1:41:48
146 DI MATTEO GIORDANO M 138 1:43:32
147 PIRAS SALVATORE M 162 1:43:33
148 SARDAGNA MARCO M 87 1:48:01
149 MASE' CORRADO M 210 1:48:02

ORDINE 
D'ARRIVO COGNOME NOME M/F PETTORALE TEMPO

1 PINTARELLI ROBERTA F 79 0:51:27
2 GADDO LAURA F 49 0:51:58
3 BAILONI RAFFAELLA F 3 0:53:42
4 CONTRINI ELENA F 28 0:54:02
5 TORGHELE ROBERTA F 119 0:54:43
6 GADLER SIMONETTA F 51 0:55:02

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE 2012



7 POLITO SABRINA F 219 0:56:58
8 TOLOTTI LORETTA F 94 0:58:28
9 PARISI IDA F 76 0:58:57
10 DEGASPERI LAURA F 35 1:00:41
11 BORTOLUZZI LORENZA F 216 1:01:31
12 ANSELMI CINZIA F 2 1:01:51
13 BERNARDI MARA F 8 1:06:42
14 MUNERATI FRANCESCA F 70 1:06:43
15 PUCHER FEDERICA F 81 1:07:23
16 DAPRA' MARIA F 139 1:08:21
17 SIMONI ANNA MARIA F 90 1:08:37
18 MONTANARI PIERINA F 68 1:11:32
19 CARACRISTI CRISTINA F 26 1:14:33
20 TROGGIO MICHELA F 98 1:14:34
21 MIORANDI CHIARA F 152 1:15:06
22 MAZZALAI ORIETTA F 169 1:15:21
23 FACCHINELLI MONICA F 116 1:15:23
24 VERONES MIRTA F 99 1:16:05
25 TAMANINI GABRIELLA F 127 1:19:30
26 LINARDI TIZIANA F 59 1:19:57
27 DEGASPERI MARCELLA F 168 1:20:16
28 PARIS MANUELA F 75 1:21:0528 PARIS MANUELA F 75 1:21:05
29 BOSCHERI LUISA F 18 1:22:19
30 COSER EMILIANA F 30 1:23:24
31 NARDON MARIANNA F 73 1:24:29
32 TOMASELLI LORENZA F 190 1:28:26
33 GOLIN ERIKA F 129 1:29:47
34 CRAMEROTTI MARIACHIARA F 32 1:36:05
35 BALDUZZO PALMA F 135 1:37:50
36 FRANCESCHINI SYLVIE F 156 1:41:33
37 ZOTTA ANNA  F 112 1:41:43
38 CUEL VALENTINA F 144 1:41:47
39 PETTINELLA MARINA F 229 1:43:17
40 FRUET LORENZA F 47 1:48:00
41 STEGERHOFF UTE F 92 1:50:10
42 SEBASTIANELLI TIZIANA F 89 1:50:11
43 TINELLI TERESA F 124 1:53:15
44 CORTONA KATIA F 29 1:59:01


